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(/)

Search here for a network, IX, or facility.

Advanced Search (/advanced_search)

Register (/register) or Login (/login?next=/asn/7029)

Windstream Communications
Organization Windstream Communications (/org/1775)

Also Known As NuVox, PAETEC, KDL, Norlight, etc.

Company Website http://www.windstream.com/ (http://www.windstream.com/)

Primary ASN 7029

IRR Record AS-WINDSTREAM

Route Server URL

Looking Glass URL

Network Type Cable/DSL/ISP

IPv4 Prefixes 20000

IPv6 Prefixes 500

Traffic Levels 1 Tbps+

Traffic Ratios Mostly Inbound

Geographic Scope North America

Protocols Supported  Unicast IPv4  Multicast  IPv6

Last Updated 2017-10-26T07:41:51Z

Notes

Peering Policy Information

Peering Policy

General Policy Selective

Multiple Locations Required - US

Ratio Requirement No

Contract Requirement Not Required

https://www.peeringdb.com/
https://www.peeringdb.com/advanced_search
https://www.peeringdb.com/register
https://www.peeringdb.com/login?next=/asn/7029
https://www.peeringdb.com/org/1775
http://www.windstream.com/
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Contact Information
Role Name Phone

E-Mail

NOC Windstream DNOC 866.366.2911 opt 3
dnoc@windstream.com

Policy Peering/Technical wci.peering@windstream.com

Public Peering Exchange Points Filter

Exchange
ASN

IPv4
IPv6

Speed
RS Peer

DE-CIX New York (/ix/804)
7029

206.130.10.85
2001:504:36::18ac:0:1

10G

Digital Realty Atlanta (/ix/22)
7029

198.32.132.121
2001:478:132::121

20G

Equinix Ashburn (/ix/1)
7029

206.126.237.16
2001:504:0:2::7029:1

30G

Equinix Chicago (/ix/2)
7029

206.223.119.149
2001:504:0:4::7029:1

30G

Equinix Dallas (/ix/3)
7029

206.223.118.149
2001:504:0:5::7029:1

20G

Equinix San Jose (/ix/5)
7029

206.223.116.213
2001:504:0:1::7029:1

10G

SIX Seattle (/ix/13)
7029

206.81.80.106
2001:504:16::1b75

10G

Private Peering Facilities Filter

Facility
ASN

Country
City

Digital Realty Atlanta (56 Marietta) (/fac/125)
7029

United States of America
Atlanta

Digital Realty Chicago (350 E Cermak) (/fac/466)
7029

United States of America
Chicago

Equinix Ashburn (DC1-DC11) (/fac/1)
7029

United States of America
Ashburn

Equinix Dallas (DA1) (/fac/4)
7029

United States of America
Dallas

Equinix San Jose (SV1/5) (/fac/6)
7029

United States of America
San Jose

Westin Building Seattle (/fac/71)
7029

United States of America
Seattle

zColo New York - 60 Hudson St (/fac/1422)
7029

United States of America
New York
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